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CATEGORY ICONS
These NHI category icons can assist users in identifying the course category or multiple course categories. The category icons 
are listed below for your reference.

Structures      Pavement and Materials

Geotechnical     Design and Traffic Operations 

Construction and Maintenance  Hydraulics

Intelligent Transportation Systems Freight and Transportation  
(ITS)       Logistics

Real Estate      Environment

Transportation Planning   Business, Public Administration  
       & Quality

Highway Safety     Communications

Site and Personal Safety   Asset Management

Financial Management

NATIONAL HIGHWAY INSTITUTE (NHI) 
Division of FHWA Office of Technical Services

1310 N Courthouse Road, Suite 300 
Arlington, VA 22201

Phone:  703-235-0500 or Toll Free 877-558-6873 
Fax:  703-235-0593

Main Contacts

Questions About?  E-mail     Telephone 
NHI Training  nhitraining@dot.gov   703-235-0534 
NHI Web site  nhiwebmaster@dot.gov   703-235-0556 
Instructors  nhiinstructorliaison@dot.gov  703-235-0952 
Materials   nhimaterials@dot.gov   703-235-0552

Subject Area Contacts

Questions About?       Contact 
Asset Management      Marty Ross 
Business, Public Administration & Quality    Tom Elliott 
Communications       Bud Cribbs 
Construction and Maintenance     Marty Ross 
Design and Traffic Operations     Bud Cribbs 
Environment       Mila Plosky 
Freight and Transportation Logistics     Bud Cribbs 
Geotechnical       Louisa Ward 
Highway Safety       Tom Elliott 
Hydraulics       Louisa Ward 
Intelligent Transport Systems (ITS)     Bud Cribbs 
Pavement and Materials      Marty Ross 
Real Estate       Mila Plosky 
Structures       Louisa Ward 
Transportation Planning      Mila Plosky

Name   Title     Email 
Barnaby, Rick  Training Director    rick.barnaby@dot.gov 
Cribbs, Bud  Training Program Manager   bud.cribbs@dot.gov 
Elliott, Tom  Training Program Manager   thomas.elliott@dot.gov 
Plosky, Mila  Training Program Manager   mila.plosky@dot.gov 
Ross, Marty  Training Program Manager   marty.ross@dot.gov 
Shelsta, Heather  Training Program/Marketing Manager heather.shelsta@dot.gov 
Ward, Louisa  Training Program Manager   louisa.ward@dot.gov

512NHI Training Information: (877) 558-6873 • Fax (703) 235-0577


